OpraHusauus WUToro no BcemM cknagam
HomeHknaTypa Xapaktepuctuka (Octatok Pesepe CBo6oaHO

MNapTtus
3akas nokynartens
3akas nokynartens.[lata oTrpysku

00O "HoBOMOCKOBCKNIA kKabenbHbIii 3a804" 1329,378 42,070
KrBM 3x1,5+1x1,5 2,462
KrBn 3x10,0+1x10,0 0,442
KrBM 3x16,0+1x16,0 0,299
KrBn 3x2,5 0,153
KrBMN 3x2,5+1x2,5 3,277 0,050
KrBM 3x25,0+1x25,0 0,465
KrBM 3x35,0+1x35,0 0,521
KrBM 3x4,0+1x4,0 0,441 0,130
KrBM 3x6,0+1x6,0 0,413 0,053
KrBM 4x1,5+1x1,5 0,245
KrBM 4x2,5+1x2,5 0,148 0,148
KrBM 4x4,0+1x4,0 0,156
KB 4x6,0+1x6,0 0,178
KrBn 6x1,5+1x1,5 0,276
KrBM 6x2,5+1x2,5 0,186
KrBn 7x1,5+1x1,5 0,520
KMBM 7x2,5+1x2,5 0,375
KrBn 8x1,5+1x1,5 0,388
KrBM 8x2,5+1x2,5 0,319 0,100
KrBM 8x4,0+1x4,0 0,082
KrBM 9x1,5+1x1,5 1,217
KrBM 9x2,5+1x2,5 0,080
KrBm 11x1,5+1x1,5 0,534 0,050
KrBM 11x2,5+1x2,5 0,264 0,186
KrBIM 13x1,5+1x1,5 0,303
KrBM 13x2,5+1x2,5 0,204
KrB3B 2x1,5 0,057
KrB3BHr-LS 2x1,0 0,373
KrB3BHr-LS 2x1,5 0,128
KIBOBHr-LS 2x2,5 0,200
KrB3BHr-LS 3x0,5 0,009
KrB3BHr-LS 3x4,0 0,209
KrB3BHr-LS 4x1,0 2,464
KrBABHr-LS 4x1,5 3,162
KIB3BHI-LS 4x4,0 0,466
KrB3BHr-LS 7x1,0 0,180
KrB3BHr-LS 7x2,5 0,017
KrB3OBHr-LS 14x0,5 0,018
KrPM 3x6,0 0,161
KrPM 4x1,0 2,979
KrPn 4x1,5 0,105
KrPM 4x10,0 0,218
KrPM 4x16,0 0,163
KrPM 4x2,5 0,661
KrPM 4x25,0 0,205
KrPM 4x4,0 0,502
KrPM 5x1,5 0,268
Kren 7x1,5 0,580 0,024
KrPn 7x2,5 0,453
KrPn 7x6,0 0,025
KrPM 8x1,5 0,464
KrPn 9x2,5 0,032
KrPM 10x1,5 0,288
Kren 12x1,5 0,025
KrPM 12x2,5 1,017
Krcny 2x1,5 0,014
Krcny 3x1,0 0,840
Krcry 3x1,5 0,515
Krcny 3x25,0 0,030
KrCry 3x4,0 0,042
Krcrny 4x1,5 0,934

1 287,308
2,462
0,442
0,299
0,153
3,227
0,465
0,521
0,311
0,360
0,245

0,156
0,178
0,276
0,186
0,520
0,375
0,388
0,219
0,082
1,217
0,080
0,484
0,078
0,303
0,204
0,057
0,373
0,128
0,200
0,009
0,209
2,464
3,162
0,466
0,180
0,017
0,018
0,161
2,979
0,105
0,218
0,163
0,661
0,205
0,502
0,268
0,556
0,453
0,025
0,464
0,032
0,288
0,025
1,017
0,014
0,840
0,515
0,030
0,042
0,934



KIrCriy 4x10,0

KIrCriy 4x16,0

KIrCry 4x2,5

KIrCriy 4x25,0

KICry 4x4,0

Krcry 7x1,5

KIrCriy 7x2,5

JISJIOP-E 0,66 (54x0,125)
JISJTIOP-E 1,0 (82x0,125)
JI3JTIOP-E-10
JI3JIOP-E-35
JI3JTIOP-E-50
JI3TII0-10,0 (129x0,315)
JISTNO-5,0 (128x0,224)
JISTIO-8,0 (102x0,315)
JISTIO-8,0 (204x0,224)
JISTIIO-8,0 (41x0,5)
MNBBcK 2,5-6,6

MBBcK 6,0-11

MNBBcK 6,0-6,6

MBBcK 10,0-11

MNBBcK 10,0-6,6

MBBcK 16,0-11

MNBBcK 16,0-6,6

MBBcK 25,0-11

MBBcK 25,0-11 V - knacc
MBBcK 25,0-6,6

MBBcK 35,0-11

MNMBBcK 35,0-6,6

MBBcK 50,0-11

MBBcK 50,0-6,6

MBBcK 70,0-11

MNMBBcK 70,0-6,6

MBBcK 95,0-11

MBBcK 95,0-6,6

MBBcK 120,0-11

MBBcK 120,0-6,6

MBBcK 150,0-11

MNMBBcK 150,0-6,6

MBBcK 240,0-6,6

MBKB 0,5-380

MNBKB 0,5-660

MBKB 0,5-660 KopuyHeBbin
MBKB 0,75-380

MBKB 0,75-380 YKénTto-3enéHbin
MBKB 0,75-380 KpacHbin

MBKB 0,75-380 YépHbin

MBKB 0,75-660

MNBKB 0,75-660 ony6on

MBKB 0,75-660 YKénTo-3enéHbin
MNBKB 0,75-660 3enéHbin

MBKB 0,75-660 KpacHbi

MNBKB 0,75-660 YépHbin

MNnBKB 1,0-380

NMBKB 1,0-380 3enéHbin

NMBKB 1,0-380 KpacHbi

MNBKB 1,0-660

MNBKB 1,5-380

NMBKB 1,5-380 V knacc

NMBKB 1,5-380 YKénTo-3enéHbin
NMBKB 1,5-380 KpacHbii

MNnBKB 1,5-380 CuHui

NnBKB 1,5-380 YépHbin

MNBKB 1,5-660

MNBKB 1,5-660 KopuyHeBbI
MNBKB 1,5-660 YépHbI

MNBKB 2,5-380

0,065
0,004
0,002
0,005
0,191
0,005
0,137
0,562
0,557
0,618
0,038
0,097
0,313
0,776
0,062
1,189
0,100
0,200
0,335
0,053
1,127
0,420
0,951
0,095
0,250
0,050
0,210
0,701
0,635
0,312
1,898
0,158
0,410
0,168
0,066
0,007
0,029
0,023
0,030
0,057
6,988
3,249
0,789
0,483
0,162
0,010
3,526
5,579
0,075
0,800
0,813
0,200
0,722
0,099
0,628
0,050
1,600
3,146
0,033
0,949
0,756
0,280
0,081
0,832
1,145
0,790
11,684

0,100

0,220
0,250
0,015

0,015
0,050

0,007
0,009

0,483

0,900

0,200

0,900

0,065
0,004
0,002
0,005
0,191
0,005
0,137
0,562
0,557
0,618
0,038
0,097
0,313
0,676
0,062
1,189
0,100
0,200
0,335
0,053
1,127
0,420
0,951
0,095
0,250
0,050
-0,010
0,451
0,620
0,312
1,883
0,108
0,410
0,168
0,066

0,020
0,023
0,030
0,057
6,988
3,249
0,789

0,162
0,010
3,526
5,579
0,075
0,800
0,813
0,200
0,722
0,099
0,628
0,050
1,600
2,246
0,033
0,749
0,756
0,280
0,081
0,832
1,145
0,790
10,784



MNBKB 2,5-380
MNBKB 2,5-660
MNBKB 4,0-380
MNBKB 4,0-380
MNBKB 4,0-380
MNBKB 4,0-660
MNBKB 4,0-660
MNBKB 6,0-380
MNBKB 6,0-380
MNBKB 6,0-660
MNBKB 6,0-660
MNBKB 10,0-380
MNBKB 10,0-380
MNBKB 10,0-660
MNBKB 10,0-660
MNBKB 10,0-660
MNBKB 16,0-380
MNBKB 16,0-380
MNBKB 16,0-380
MNBKB 16,0-660
MNBKB 16,0-660
MNBKB 25,0-380
MNBKB 25,0-380
MNBKB 25,0-660
MNBKB 35,0-380
MNBKB 35,0-660
MNBKB 50,0-380
MNBKB 50,0-660
MNBKB 70,0-380
MNBKB 70,0-660
MNBKB 95,0-380
MNBKB 95,0-380
MNBKB 185,0-380
MNBK® 0,5-380
MNBK® 0,5-380
MNBK® 0,5-380
MNBK® 0,5-380
MNBK® 0,5-380
MNBK® 0,5-380
MNBK® 0,5-380
MNBK® 0,5-660
MNBK® 0,75-380
MNBK® 0,75-380
MNBK® 0,75-380
MNBK® 0,75-380
MNBK® 0,75-380
MNBK® 0,75-380
MNBK® 0,75-380
MNBK® 0,75-660
MNBK® 0,75-660
MNBK® 1,0-380
MNBK® 1,0-380
MNBK® 1,0-380
MNBK® 1,0-380
MNBK® 1,0-380
MNBK® 1,0-660
MNBK® 1,5-380
MNBK® 1,5-380
MNBK® 1,5-380
MNBK® 1,5-380
MNBK® 1,5-380
MNBK® 1,5-660
MNBK® 2,5-380
MNBK® 2,5-380
MNBK® 2,5-380
MNBK® 2,5-380
MNBK® 2,5-380

YKénTto-3enéHbin

YKénTo-3enéHbin
KopuuHeBbI

YEpHbIN

YKénTo-3enéHbin

YEpHbIn

YKénTo-3enéHbin

KpacHblii
YépHbin

V knacc
YEpHbIn

YepHbIn

V knacc

YépHbin

Beno-kpacHbin
Benbin
KpacHbin
Cepbiii
CuHun
YépHbin

Benbin
YKénTo-3enéHbin
YKénTbin
3enéHbin
KpacHbIn
CuHui

XKénTtbin

ony6own
XKéntbin
KopuyHeBbIi
Cepbii
KpacHbii

Benbin
Fony6on
KpacHbii
CuHun
KpacHbi

KénTto-3enéHbin
KpacHbin
CuHui

YEpHbIn

0,810
4,659
0,842
1,020
0,012
0,714
0,198
3,023
0,509
2,175
0,395

0,391
0,403
0,088
0,199
3,003
0,090
0,057
0,545
0,318
3,050
0,073
1,003
0,661
0,219
0,685
0,325
0,050
0,033
0,100
0,038
0,018
0,270
0,214
0,611
0,795
0,007
0,027
0,401
1,927
1,708
0,024
0,509
1,952
2,031
0,687
1,408
0,695
0,174
2,365
0,191
0,100
0,025
1,100
2,075
5,849
0,020
0,576
0,080
0,382
0,214
0,100
0,344
0,884
0,798
3,913

0,200
0,300

0,110

0,600

0,250

0,100

1,200

0,100
0,175

0,190
0,200

0,202

0,200

0,800

0,810
4,459
0,542
1,020
0,012
0,604
0,198
2,423
0,509
2,175
0,395
-0,250
0,391
0,303
0,088
0,199
1,803
0,090
0,057
0,445
0,318
2,875
0,073
0,813
0,461
0,219
0,483
0,325
0,050
0,033
0,100
0,038
0,018
0,270
0,214
0,611
0,795
0,007
0,027
0,401
1,927
1,708
0,024
0,509
1,952
2,031
0,687
1,408
0,695
0,174
2,365
0,191
0,100
0,025
1,100
2,075
5,649
0,020
0,576
0,080
0,382
0,214
0,100
0,344
0,884
0,798
3,113



MNBK®
MNBK®
MNBK®
MNBK®
MNBK®
MNBK®
MNBK®
MNBK®
MNBK®
MNBK®
MNBK®
MNBK®
MNBK®
MNBK®
MNBK®
MNBK®
MNBK®
MNBK®
MNBK®

2,5-660
2,5-660
4,0-660
4,0-660
6,0-380
6,0-380
6,0-660
6,0-660
10,0-380
10,0-660
16,0-380
16,0-660
25,0-380
25,0-660
35,0-380
50,0-380
50,0-660
70,0-660
95,0-660

MNBK® 120,0-380
MNBK® 120,0-660

MBK®-
MNBK®-
MBK®-
MNBK®-
MBK®-
MNBK®-
MBK®-
MNBK®-
MBK®-
MNBK®-
MBK®-
MNBK®-
MBK®-
MNBK®-
MBK®-
neeC
nBeC
neeC
nBeC
neeC
nBeC
nBeC
nBeC
neeC
nBeC
neeC
nBeC
neeC
nBeC
neeC
nBeC
nBeC
nBeC
nBeC
nBeC
nBeC
nBeC
nBeC
nBeC
nBeC
nBeC
nBeC
nBeC
nBeC
nBeC
nBeC

6 6,0 Mmm2
6 10 mm2
6 16 mm2
6 25 mm2
6 35 mm2
6 50 mm2
6 70 mm2
6 240 mm2
10 10 mm2
10 16 mm2
10 25 mm2
10 50 mm2
10 70 mm2
10 95 mm2
10 120 mm2
0,5-660
0,75-1140
0,75-380
0,75-660
1,0-1140
1,0-380
1,0-660
1,5-1140
1,5-660
2,5-1140
2,5-660
2,5-660
2,5-660
4,0-1140
6,0-1140
6,0-660
10,0-1140
10,0-660
16,0-1140
16,0-660
25,0-1140
25,0-660
35,0-1140
35,0-660
50,0-1140
50,0-660
50,0-660
70,0-1140
70,0-660
95,0-660
150,0-1140

Benbin

Benbin
XKénTtbin
3enéHbin

KpacHblii

YKénTto-3enéHbin

YépHbin

Bbenbin
YKénTto-3enéHbin

YépHbin

2,383
3,544
0,685
0,017
0,600
0,437
1,629
1,215
0,131
1,343
0,049
0,400
0,150
0,349
0,250
0,037
0,209
0,100
0,236
0,050
0,100
0,399
0,550
0,233
0,030
0,070
0,050
0,075
0,050
0,175
0,286
0,051
0,070
0,050
0,028
0,040
0,670
4,145
1,996
0,400
0,094
2,059
0,435
0,400
0,802
1,644
1,631
1,005
0,020
2,020
1,698
0,959
0,050
0,240
0,250
0,572
0,277
0,338
0,152
0,250
0,021
0,030
0,050
0,161
0,012
0,212
0,035

0,200

0,100

0,030
0,024

0,036

0,025

0,045

0,200

0,077

0,072

0,070

2,383
3,544
0,685
0,017
0,600
0,437
1,429
1,215
0,131
1,343
0,049
0,400
0,150
0,349
0,250
0,037
0,109
0,100
0,236
0,050
0,100
0,399
0,550
0,233

0,046
0,050
0,075
0,050
0,175
0,250
0,051
0,070
0,050
0,028
0,040
0,670
4,145
1,996
0,400
0,094
2,059
0,410
0,400
0,802
1,644
1,586
1,005
0,020
1,820
1,698
0,882
0,050
0,240
0,250
0,500
0,277
0,338
0,152
0,180
0,021
0,030
0,050
0,161
0,012
0,212
0,035



nre 1,5-660
Nre  2,5-660
Mre 4,0-660
Mre 95,0-660
MrPO  0,5-660
NrPO  0,75-660
NrPO  1,0-660
NrPO  1,5-660
MNrPO  2,5-660
MNrPO  4,0-660
MrPO  6,0-660
NrPo 16,0-660
MrPO 25,0-660
NrPoO 35,0-660
MrPO 50,0-660
NrPO 70,0-660
MrPO 120,0-660
MHK- 1,8

MHK- 3,0 (3*0.4)
MHK- 4,0 (4*0.3)
MHK- 5,2 (3*0.3)
MHK- 7,5 (3*0.25)
MHK- 7,5 (3*0.25)
MHK-11

MHK-12 (3*0.20)
MHK-15

MHK-21 (3*0.15)
MHK-21 (3*0.15)
MHK-21 (3*0.15)
MHK-24 (1*0.25)
MHK-44 (10.18)
MHK-44 (1*0.18)
MHK-44 (10.18)
MHKn-0,15 (1*1,2)
MPKA 0,5-660
MPKA 0,5-660
MPKA 0,5-660
MPKA 0,5-660
MPKA 0,5-660
MPKA 0,5-660
MPKA 0,75-660
MPKA 0,75-660
MPKA 0,75-660
MPKA 0,75-660
MPKA 0,75-660
MPKA 1,0-660
MPKA 1,0-660
MPKA 1,0-660
MPKA 1,5-660
MPKA 1,5-660
MPKA 1,5-660
MPKA 1,5-660
MPKA 1,5-660
MPKA 1,5-660
MPKA 1,5-660
MPKA 1,5-660
MPKA 2,5-660
MPKA 2,5-660
MPKA 2,5-660
MPKA 2,5-660
MPKA 4,0-660
MPKA 4,0-660
MPKA 4,0-660
MPKA 4,0-660
MPKA 6,0-660
MPKC 1x0,5 660
MPKC 1x0,5 660

5 KNACC

Po3soBbin

XKénTtbin

benbin
B OMseTke

ony6on
CuHui

XKéntbin
KpacHbi
Cepbliii
CuHuia
YEpHbIn

KopuyHeBbI
OpaHxeBhbIn
Po3soBbin*
CuHuia

YKénTto-3enéHbin
CuHuia

3 knacc
Beno-xenTbin
YKénTto-3enéHbin
XKénTtbin
3enéHblin
KpacHbii
CuHun

KpacHbi
CuvHun
YEpHbIn

YKénTto-3enéHbin
3enéHbin
YEpHbIn

KopuyHeBbIv
CuHui

0,600
0,349
0,197
0,112
7,650
0,819
0,074
20,603
2,500
0,420
0,954
0,351
0,015
0,038
0,097
0,819
0,060
0,247
12,677
3,407
5,380
3,054
4,456
0,304
12,276
6,948
4,838
0,313
1,941
0,150
6,607
3,044
1,048
0,811
0,773
0,492
1,333
0,018
0,514
0,986
20,439
0,190
0,105
0,706
3,605
6,480
0,022
0,718
3,125
9,305
0,181
1,422
0,613
0,800
2,796
0,520
3,182
2,132
1,943
1,506
6,022
0,312
0,039
0,472
0,968
0,282
0,181

0,400

0,305

0,331

0,400

0,400

1,617

0,200

0,500

0,600
0,349
0,197
0,112
7,650
0,819
0,074
20,203
2,500
0,420
0,954
0,351
0,015
0,038
0,097
0,819
0,060
0,247
12,677
3,407
5,380
3,054
4,456
0,304
11,971
6,948
4,507
0,313
1,941
0,150
6,607
3,044
1,048
0,811
0,773
0,492
1,333
0,018
0,514
0,986
20,039
0,190
0,105
0,706
3,605
6,480
0,022
0,718
2,725
9,305
0,181
1,422
0,613
0,800
2,796
0,520
1,565
2,132
1,943
1,506
5,822
0,312
0,039
0,472
0,468
0,282
0,181



MNPKC 1x1,0 660
MNMPKC 1x1,0 660
MNPKC 1x1,5 380
MNPKC 1x1,5 660
MNPKC 1x2,5 660
MPKC 1x35,0 660
MNPKC 1x4,0 660
MNMPKC 1x6,0 660
MPKC 10x0,5 380
MPKC 10x0,75 380
MNMPKC 10x1,0 380
MPKC 12x0,5 380
MNMPKC 12x2,5 380
MPKC 14x1,0 380
MNMPKC 14x1,5 380
MPKC 14x2,5 380
MNMPKC 19x0,5 380
MPKC 19x0,75 380
MPKC 2x0,5 380
MPKC 2x0,5 380
MPKC 2x0,75 380
MPKC 2x0,75 380
MPKC 2x1,0 380
MPKC 2x1,0 380
MPKC 2x1,5 380
MPKC 2x1,5 380
MPKC 2x1,5 660
MPKC 2x16,0 380
MPKC 2x2,5 380
MPKC 2x2,5 660
MPKC 2x4,0 380
MPKC 2x4,0 660
MPKC 2x6,0 380
MPKC 2x6,0 660
MPKC 3x0,5 380
MPKC 3x0,5 380
MPKC 3x0,75 380
MPKC 3x0,75 380
MPKC 3x1,0 380
MPKC 3x1,0 380
MPKC 3x1,5 380
MPKC 3x1,5 380
MPKC 3x1,5 660
MPKC 3x10,0 380
MPKC 3x2,5 380
MPKC 3x2,5 380
MPKC 3x2,5 660
MPKC 3x4,0 380
MPKC 3x6,0 380
MPKC 4x0,5 380
MPKC 4x0,5 380
MPKC 4x0,5 380
MPKC 4x0,75 380
MPKC 4x1,0 380
MPKC 4x1,0 380
MPKC 4x1,0 380
MPKC 4x1,5 380
MPKC 4x1,5 660
MPKC 4x10,0 380
MPKC 4x16,0 380
MPKC 4x2,5 380
MPKC 4x25,0 380
MPKC 4x35,0 380
MPKC 4x4,0 380
MPKC 4x4,0 660
MPKC 4x6,0 380
MPKC 4x6,0 660

MapkupoBka

YEpHbIN

YEpHbIn

YepHbIn

YepHbin

YepHbIn

YepHbIn

YEpHbIn

YEpHbIn

YEpHbIn

YEpHbIn

MacnocTonkuin

YEpHbIn

YépHbin
3OkpaH antomodnekc

0,612
0,190
0,600
0,546
0,915
0,017
0,302
1,616
0,594
0,306
0,248
0,466
0,270
0,025
0,533
0,043
0,285
0,267
1,808
0,027
38,921
1,047
24,050
0,333
4,981
0,279
0,100
0,005
3,976
0,500
3,258
0,298
0,653
0,888
0,505
0,099
3,525
0,100
7,003
0,383
3,904
1,312
0,218
0,020
0,163
0,840
1,211
1,842
0,117
2,132
2,058
0,779
1,700
1,900
0,390
0,007
9,042
0,800
0,448
0,392
5,987
0,081
0,134
0,271
0,107
3,832
0,110

0,010

0,102

0,100
0,200
0,200
2,850
5,900

1,000

0,100
0,048
0,050
0,603
3,083
0,600
0,050

0,200

0,061

0,132
0,100

0,100
0,020

0,200

0,016

0,170

0,612
0,190
0,600
0,546
0,905
0,017
0,200
1,616
0,594
0,306
0,248
0,466
0,270
0,025
0,433
0,043
0,085
0,067
1,808
0,027
36,071
1,047
18,150
0,333
3,981
0,279
0,100
0,005
3,876
0,500
3,210
0,298
0,603
0,888
-0,098
0,099
0,442
0,100
6,403
0,383
3,854
1,112
0,218
0,020
0,102
0,840
1,211
1,842
-0,015
2,032
2,058
0,779
1,600
1,880
0,390
0,007
8,842
0,800
0,448
0,376
5,987
0,081
0,134
0,271
0,107
3,662
0,110



MPKC 5x0,5 380 0,200 0,200

MPKC 5x0,75 380 2,350 2,350
MPKC 5x0,75 380 Y&pHbii 0,306 0,306
MPKC 5x0,75 660 0,485 0,485
MPKC 5x1,0-380 0,629 0,629
MPKC 5x1,5 380 0,558 0,558
MPKC 5x1,5 660 YépHbIit 0,089 0,089
MPKC 5x2,5 380 0,852 0,852
MPKC 5x2,5 660 0,795 0,795
MPKC 5x25,0 380 0,107 0,107
MPKC 5x6,0 380 0,008 0,008
MPKC 5x6,0 660 0,031 0,031
MPKC 7x0,5 380 0,100 0,100
MPKC 7x0,75 380 0,009 0,009
MPKC 7x1,0-380 0,100 0,100

MPKC 7x1,5 380 1,408 0,065 1,343
MPKC 7x2,5 380 1,225 0,070 1,155
MPKC 7x4,0 380 0,287 0,287
PKI'M 0,5-660 7,657 7,657
PKIM 0,75-660 0,855 0,651 0,204
PKI'M 1,0-660 28,254 6,000 22,254
PKIM  1,5-660 0,240 0,200 0,040
PKIM  2,5-660 11,193 5,051 6,142
PKI'M 2,5-660 V- knacc 0,119 0,119
PKIM  4,0-660 4,576 4,576
PKI'M 6,0-660 4,284 4,284
PKI'M 10,0-660 0,302 0,302
PKI'M 16,0-660 1,058 1,058
PKIM 25,0-660 1,027 1,027
PKI'M 35,0-660 0,913 0,913
PKI'M 50,0-660 0,151 0,100 0,051
PKIM 70,0-660 0,363 0,329 0,034
PKIM 95,0-660 0,099 0,099
PKI'M 120,0-660 0,126 0,126
PKIM 185,0-660 0,235 0,235
PKI'M 240,0-660 0,153 0,153

NToro 1329,378 42,070 1 287,308



